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HORIZON

RESIDENCES

GROUND FLOOR

A
B
c
D
E
F
G
H

— -

Living Room

Kitchen w/ Dinning Area
Bedroom

Hall

Elevator

Outdoor Kitchen
Outdoor Living Area
Back Kitchen
Cloakroom

Home Office

Swimming Pool

34.25m?
53.86m?
28.33m?
30.30m?
36.50m?
55.87m?
3.89m?
2.36m?
8.14m?
64.58m?

4 BEDROOM Q6
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 8
Carpark 4

Total Area 675,88
Above Ground 399,73
Basement 276,15
Rooftop 399,73
Garden Area 994,70
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FIRST FLOOR

Master Suite

Bedroom

L

M

N Bedroom
O Terrace
E

Elevator

59.91m?
26.53m?
21.83m?
17.91m?
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